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DAILY  MEAN  GAGE  HEIGHT  AND  RATING  CURVE  WATER  YEAR  2022 
STATION X.233  TRANG RIVER  AT  BAN SAI HAN , HUAI YOT , TRANG 

April September June July May October December November January March February August 

RIVER  BED 12.592 m. (M.S.L.) 

Left  Bank  21.714 m. (M.S.L.) 

Right  Bank 21.134 m. (M.S.L.) 

Upper  Bridge R.B. 24.281 m. (M.S.L.) Upper Bridge L. B. 24.271 m. (M.S.L.) HYDROLOGY  NO. 

COMPUTED    

TRACED    

CHECKED 

    

    

    

S.HC 2216 / Y2022 

     I.Arun 

     W.sayan 

     K.Praphan 

ENGINEER IN CHARGE            T.Tanasakda 

 

ZERO  FLOW  13.000 m. (M.S.L.) 

13.00 0.00
13.10 1.00
13.40 5.50
13.50 7.10
14.00 15.50
17.00 87.50
17.70 105.00
19.50 159.00
20.60 203.00
21.80 257.00
22.90 312.00
23.00 318.00

Rating Table 


